
26

24
22

20

18
16

14

12

4

2

8

6

10

4

10
8

6

6

8

6

22

6

2
6

22

2

6

6

28

Laurie Lake

Contour Interval: 2m
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Highway or Road

The information in this document is
intended for angling purposes only and

is not for use as a navigational aid.
The locations of features cannot be

guaranteed.
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Common Species:
Brown Trout

Rainbow Trout
Walleye


